S3871 Series Solid State Power Amplifier
User Manual
Saluki Technology Inc.
Tel: 886.909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
2
The document applies to following models:
 S3871x series Power Amplifier (9kHz - 60GHz)
Standard Pack:
 1x Main Machine
 1x Power Cord
 1x U Disk (for documents)
Ordering Information:
Main machine
 S3871AD Power Amplifier: 9kHz - 250MHz, 54dB
 S3871AE Power Amplifier: 9kHz - 250MHz, 56dB
 S3871AH Power Amplifier: 80MHz - 1GHz, 54dB
 S3871AK Power Amplifier: 80MHz - 1GHz, 56dB
 S3871AA Power Amplifier: 1GHz - 2.5GHz, 53dB
 S3871AP Power Amplifier: 1GHz - 2.5GHz, 55dB
 S3871AB Power Amplifier: 1GHz - 6GHz, 48dB
 S3871AQ Power Amplifier: 2GHz - 6GHz, 53dB
 S3871AR Power Amplifier: 2GHz - 6GHz, 56dB
 S3871AS Power Amplifier: 500MHz - 6GHz, 50dB
 S3871AT Power Amplifier: 500MHz - 6GHz, 53dB
 S3871AU Power Amplifier: 500MHz - 6GHz, 56dB
 S3871DA Power Amplifier: 6GHz - 18GHz, 46dB
 S3871DB Power Amplifier: 6GHz - 18GHz, 50dB
 S3871DC Power Amplifier: 6GHz - 18GHz, 53dB
 S3871DD Power Amplifier: 6GHz - 18GHz, 56dB
 S3871DE Power Amplifier: 2GHz - 18GHz, 53dB
Tel: 886.909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
3
 S3871DK Power Amplifier: 2GHz - 18GHz, 50dB
 S3871DH Power Amplifier: 2GHz - 18GHz, 46dB
 S3871EA Power Amplifier: 18GHz - 26.5GHz, 43dB
 S3871EB Power Amplifier: 18GHz - 26.5GHz, 46dB
 S3871EC Power Amplifier: 18GHz - 26.5GHz, 53dB
 S3871FA Power Amplifier: 26GHz - 32GHz, 43dB
 S3871FB Power Amplifier: 32GHz - 40GHz, 43dB
 S3871FC Power Amplifier: 24GHz - 30GHz, 46dB
 S3871FN Power Amplifier: 33GHz - 37GHz, 45dB
 S3871FD Power Amplifier: 37GHz - 43GHz, 46dB
 S3871FE Power Amplifier: 26GHz - 40GHz, 43dB
 S3871FF Power Amplifier: 26GHz - 40GHz, 49dB
 S3871FG Power Amplifier: 26GHz - 40GHz, 53dB
 S3871FP Power Amplifier: 18GHz - 40GHz, 46dB
 S3871FQ Power Amplifier: 18GHz - 40GHz, 50dB
 S3871FR Power Amplifier: 18GHz - 40GHz, 53dB
 S3871FS Power Amplifier: 2GHz - 40GHz, 40dB
 S3871HA Power Amplifier: 40GHz - 47GHz, 40dB
 S3871LA Power Amplifier: 40GHz - 60GHz, 36dB
More versions
 S3871AB-020: 500MHz - 6GHz, 20W
 S3871AB-040: 500MHz - 6GHz, 40W
 S3871AS-060: 500MHz - 6GHz, 60W
 S3871AS-080: 500MHz - 6GHz, 80W
 S3871AT-150: 500MHz - 6GHz, 150W
 S3871AT-200: 800MHz - 4.2GHz, 200W
 S3871AT-250: 800MHz - 3GHz, 250W
 S3871AT-300: 2.1GHz - 2.7GHz, 300W
 S3871AU-250: 500MHz - 6GHz, 250W
Tel: 886.909 602 109 Email: sales@salukitec.com
4
 S3871AU-300: 500MHz - 3GHz, 300W
 S3871AU-350: 500MHz - 3GHz, 350W
 S3871AU-400: 500MHz - 3GHz, 400W
 S3871AU-450: 500MHz - 3GHz, 450W
 S3871AU-3001: 800MHz - 4.2GHz, 300W
 S3871AU-4001: 800MHz - 4.2GHz, 400W
 S3871AU-500: 2.1GHz - 2.7GHz, 500W
 S3871DA-040: 6GHz - 18GHz, 40W
 S3871DB-060: 6GHz - 18GHz, 60W
 S3871DB-080: 6GHz - 18GHz, 80W
 S3871DC-150: 6GHz - 18GHz, 150W
 S3871DH-005: 2GHz - 18GHz, 5W
 S3871DH-010: 2GHz - 18GHz, 10W
 S3871DK-080: 2GHz - 18GHz, 80W
 S3871EB-040: 18GHz - 26.5GHz, 40W